
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
2009 

Below you will find a list of dates when the building will be operating on a Holiday 
Schedule.  When the building is on “Holiday Schedule”, the building staff is reduced and 
contractors are not permitted in the building.  Most of the dates listed below are union 
mandated holidays but some such as the Friday after Thanksgiving, are designated as 
Holiday Schedule for the convenience of the people living in the building. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact your superintendent or building manager. 
 
New Year’s Day   Thursday, January 1, 2009 
                                                             Friday, January 2, 2009 

  
Martin Luther King Day  Monday, January 19, 2009 
 
Presidents Day     Monday, February 16, 2009 
 
Passover    Thursday, April 9, 2009  
Good Friday      Friday, April 10, 2009 

(All workmen leave by 3:00P.M. on Wednesday, 
April 8, 2009) 

       
Memorial Day               Monday, May 25, 2009 
 
Independence Day   Friday, July 3, 2009  
 
Labor Day    Monday, September 7, 2009 
 
Yom Kippur               Monday, September 28, 2009 
      
Columbus Day               Monday, October 12, 2009 
 
Election Day                       Tuesday, November 3, 2009 
 
Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 26, 2009 and 

And Day after Friday, November 27, 2009 (All 
workmen leave by 3:00P.M. on Wednesday, 
November 25, 2009) 

 
Christmas Day              Friday, December 25, 2009 

(All workmen leave by 3:00P.M. on Thursday, 
December 24, 2009) 
      

New Year’s Day   Friday, January 1, 2010 
(All workmen leave by 3:00P.M. on Thursday, 
December 31, 2009) 

 


